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Bharat Shikshan Mandal’s

DEO-GHAISAS-KEER ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SENIOR COLLEGE, RATNAGIRI
Annual Planning 2021-2022

FIRST TERM 14" JUNE 2021 TO 31" OCTOBER 2021 ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE FACULTIES

SR
N MONTH “é%'::{'g HOL;DAY DAY DATE | NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME
o]
Monday 14-Jun-21 | 1* Term Opening Staff Meeting
Monday | 21-Jun-21 | International Yoga Day NSS Dept.
1l JUNE 15 03 Saturday | 26-Jun-21 | Chh. Shahu Maharaj birth anniversary History Dept.
Tuesday 29-Jun-21 | Worlds Statistic Day Maths Dept.
Wednesday | 30-Jun-21 | Month End Staff Meeting @ 11.30 am
Annual Planning of Cultural & Internal
Thursday 01-Jul-21 | Cultural & Internal Programme Dept. Meeting P:ongﬁamm:rgzgt . e
Saturday 03-Jul-21 | NSS Dept. Meeting ; Kalidas Day — Annual Planning of NSS Dept
Monday 05-Jul—21 | Sports Dept. Meeting Annual Planning of Sports Dept
p
Friday 09-Jul-21 | WDC & Counselling Dept. Meeting Annual Planning of WDC & Counselling Dept.
Saturday 10-Jul-21 | Discipline Committee Meeting & DLLE Committee meeting gnn:al Planning of Discipline Dept & DLLE
ept.
2 Juy 26 05 i i
Thursday 11-Jul-21 | Vangmay, Nisarg Mandal, Publicity Dept. Meeting Anng:a-I Planning of Vadmay, Nisarag,
Publicity Dept
Monday 12-Jul-21 | Other All Dept.'s Meeting Annual Planning of All Dept.
Wednesday | 214ul-21 | Bakari-Eid Holiday on an account of Bakari-Eid
Friday 23-Jul-21 | Lokmanya Tilak birth anniversary & Guru Pournima /_. HistorY;ept. & Internal Programme
71 ittee
Monday | 26-Jul-21 | World Mangroves Day s> hy Dept. & Science Dept.
Wednesday | 28-Jul-21 | World Nature Conservation Day — Inauguration of Nature cw,g/ b
/e Godrturday | 31-Jul-21 | Month End Staff Meeting B R T H
s\ 05/Ayg Page 10f 7
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WORKIN | HOLIDAY

MONTH G DAYS S DAY DATE NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME

— | lo=zg

Sunday | 01-Aug-21 | Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary Internal Programme Committee

Thursday | 05-Aug-21 | Submission of July Month attendance report of all streams

Independence Day Celebration Internal Programme Committee
Sunday 15-Aug-21 | Inauguration of Wallpaper Dept. Inauguration of Wallpaper Dept.
AUGLIST 23 g Inauguration of Election Dept. Inauguration of Election Dept.
Monday 16-Aug-21 | Parasi New year Holiday on account of Parsi New Year
Thursday | 19-Aug-21 | Moharam Holiday on account of Moharam

Friday 20-Aug-21 | Internal Evaluation Unit Test Week

Tuesday 31-Aug-21 | Month End Staff Meeting

Note :- Cultural Youth Festival

Friday 10-Sep-21
To To Ganesh Festival
Tuesday 14-Sept-21

Tuesday 14-sept-21 | Hindi Day 2021
College reopens after Ganesh Festival,

Holiday on account of Ganesh Festival

Hindi Department

Wednesday | 15-Sep-21

SEPTEMBER 22 8
Thursday 16-Sep-21 | Ozone day Science & Geography Department
Saturday | 18-Sep-21 Fresher’s Day Welcoming the First year Student of B.A.,
B.Com., B.Sc. Students
Monday | 20-Sep-21 | Submission of August Month attendance report of all streams
Thursday 30-Sep-21 | Month end Meeting
Eitdy 02-0ct-21 Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary and Lal Bahadur Shastri Birth oliday on account of Mahatma Gandhi and
Anniversary m— adur Shastri birth Anniversary
Monda 04-Oct-21 D/
OCTOBER 23 3 T ¥ To e SEM-lIl Exam Paper (2 Sets) submit in Google Form ,§ Reg. No, fp
3 saturday | 09-0ct21 *—ATKT SEM- Il & SEM IV 2021 Examination =/ (1o01g) ﬁ?ﬂots %
kb s SHI4 |2
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N MONTH

vzo:s;q HOL;DAY W DAY DATE NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME
0
Saturday 09-Oct-21 | Portion Completion of SEM-III All Faculty
Tuesday 05-Oct-21 | Submission of September attendance report
Monday 11-Oct-21
To To SEM-IIl Chemistry & Physics Subjects Practical Exam
Wednesday | 13-Oct-21
MoTnoday 11.??—21 e SEM-V- Exam Paper (2 Sets) submit in Google Form
Saturday 16-Oct-21
Friday 15-Oct-21 | Vijayadashami Dasara Holiday on account of Dasara
Saturday 16-Oct-21
To To SEM-V T.Y.B.SC & T.Y.B.A. Practical ( If it will be on college level)
Saturday 23-Oct-21
Monday 18-Oct-21
To To Regular & ATKT SEM-III Examination 2021
Thursday 30-Oct-21
Wednesday | 20-Oct-21
To To CAP for Il
Monday 25-Nov-21
Tuesday | 19-Oct-21 | Eid-E-Milad Holiday on account of Eid-E-Milad
Saturday 23-oct-21 | ATKT SEM- Il & SEM IV 2021 Exam Result
Thursday 30-Oct-21 | Portion Completion of SEM-V All Faculty
Thursday 30-Oct-21 | Month End Staff Meeting

Note:- Sem. V Examination and Sem. VI Examination as per University

No.NGC.
(100/16) MA' s 4
05/Aug.20
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WORKIN | HOLIDAY
o o DAY DATE | NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME
Monday 01-Nov-21
To T | Diwali Holidays
Sunday 14-Nov-21

SECOND TERM 15" NOVEMBER 2021 TO 01* MAY 2022

Xﬂ

Monday 15-Nov-21 | Lectures Begin for Second Term of the third year after Diwali Holidays
Regular & ATKT SEM-IIl Exam Result :
-Nov- Planning of second term
NOVEMBER 13 17 Tesday | ToloRdL | o et -
. : . Holiday on account of Gurunank birth
Friday 19-Nov-21 | Gurunanak birth Anniversary g
Anniversary
Sunday 28-Nov-21 | Mahatma Fule Death anniversary History Dept.
Monday 06-Dec-21 | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan History Dept.
Saturday 18-Dec-21 | Portion Completion of SEM-I All Faculty
Monday 20-Dec-21
To To Annual Sports Sports Dept.
Wednesday | 22-Dec-21
7 DECEMBER 21 10 Thursday | 23-Dec-21
To To Days & Srijanostav Cultural Dept.
Friday 24-Dec-21
Sunday 26-Dec-21
To To N.S.S. Six Day Residential Cam
Friday 31-Dec-21

05/Aug. 2016
Tal. Dist. Ratnagir
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R WORKIN | HOLIDAY
N MONTH i g DAY DATE NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME
0
Saturday 25-Dec-21
To To Winter/Christmas Holidays Holiday on account of Winter/Christmas
Friday 31-Dec-21
] Saturday 01-Jan-22 | College reopen after Christmas Holidays & Staff meeting
03-Jan-22
Monday To ATKT & Regular SEM- | 2021 Examination
10-Jan-22
Wednesday | 5-Jan-22 | CAP for Sem-I
Thursday 06-Jan-22 | Submission of December month attendance report
8 JANUARY 26 o Thursday 20-Jan-22 | Internal Evaluation Unit Test Week
Tuesday 25-Jan-22 | Regular & ATKT SEM-I Exam Result
Wednesday | 26-Jan-22 | Republic Day Celebration Internal Programme Committee
Thursday 27-Jan-22 | National Geography Day Geography Dept.
Saturday 29-Jan-22 | Parents Teachers Meeting of TY. Only
Monday 31-Jan-22 | Month End Staff Meeting
Saturday | 05-Feb-22 | Submission of January month attendance report
9 FEBRUARY 23 . Saturday | 19-Feb-22 Chhatrapat?' Shivaji Maharaj birth Anniversary Holiday on account of Shiv birth Anniversary
Sunday 27-Feb-22 | Marathi Rajbhasha Divas Marathi Vanmay Mandal
Monday | 28-Feb-22 | National Science Day Science Dept.
Tuesday | 01-Mar-22 | Mahashivaratri Holiday Holiday on account of Mahashivaratri
Tuesday 08-Mar-22 | International Women's day
10 MARCH 25 06 Friday 18-Mar-22_| Holi Holiday on account of Holi
Thursday | 31-Mar-22 | Portion completion for Il & IV Sem. End Examination fol%\
T 34\ |
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SR WORKIN | HOLIDAY
N MONTH G DAYS S DAY DATE NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DAY DETAILS OF PROGRAMME
0
Friday 01-Apr-22 | Gudhi Padva
Sunday 10-Apr-22 | Ram Navami Holiday on account of Ram Navmi
. ) Holiday on account of Mahaveer birth
Monday 06-Apr-22 | Mahaveer birth Anniversary Anniversary
Thursday | 07-Apr-22
To To 11 & IV Sem. University Examination for all streams begins
Monday 18-Apr-22
Holiday on account of Mahaveer birth
1 APRIL 23 07 ) . . i
Thursday 14-Apr-22 | Mahaveer Jaynti & Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar birth Anniversary Anniversary & Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
birth Anniversary
Friday 15-Apr-22 | Good Friday
09-Apr-22
:jt:r;::y To CAP for Il To IV Sem.
V| 20.apr-22
Sunday 01-May-22 | Maharashtra Day Celebration & Result of Sem.Il & IV
2 My Monday | 16-May-22 | Reverification form filling for Il & IV Sem. End Examination
Monday 02-May-22
To To Summer Vacations
Saturday 11-Jun-22
Monday 06-Jun-22 | Sale Of Prospects
Monday 06-Jun-22
13 JUNE To To Admission For 2" & 3" Year “\s,com »
Thursday | 09-Jun-22 §V-\{“'¢.
College Reopens after summer vacations for the academic & Rog N
Wi A 0. N 16
ednesday | 154und2 | 55 o003 (100/15) MASH) %
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Note: -

e Sem. I& lll and Sem.& IV Examination be Reschedule as per Cluster meeting
¢ Result to be Declared on the 30™ day for Completing Exams
o Cap for Sem. | & Ill and Sem. II&IV will begin on 3" day of each paper

W i /\“\
1
IQAC Co-ordinator Bharat Shikshan Mandal's
BSMACS Senlor College Arts, Commerce & Sclence Senior

Tal. Dist. Ratnagir 415612
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